Urethane Timing Belts
   AT10 Urethane,  Steel cord
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725              Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com AT10-370 37 370 AT10-1150 115 1150
AT10-500 50 500 AT10-1200 120 1200
AT10-560 56 560 AT10-1210 121 1210
AT10-580 58 580 AT10-1220 122 1220
AT10-600 60 600 AT10-1230 123 1230
AT10-610 61 610 AT10-1240 124 1240
AT10-660 66 660 AT10-1250 125 1250
Standard widths: AT10-700 70 700 AT10-1280 128 1280
AT10-730 73 730 AT10-1320 132 1320
Width Code AT10-780 78 780 AT10-1350 135 1350
12mm 12 AT10-800 80 800 AT10-1360 136 1360
16mm 16 AT10-840 84 840 AT10-1400 140 1400
20mm 20 AT10-880 88 880 AT10-1420 142 1420
25mm 25 AT10-890 89 890 AT10-1480 148 1480
32mm 32 AT10-920 92 920 AT10-1500 150 1500
40mm 40 AT10-960 96 960 AT10-1600 160 1600
50mm 50 AT10-980 98 980 AT10-1700 170 1700
AT10-1000 100 1000 AT10-1720 172 1720
AT10-1010 101 1010 AT10-1800 180 1800
To order: AT10-1050 105 1050 AT10-1860 186 1860
AT10-1080 108 1080 AT10-1940 194 1940
   32   AT10     1250 AT10-1100 110 1100
length
pitch
width
Non-standard widths
available on request
Consult our sales department
for availability